Mathematics:

Gaeilge:
History:

Geography:

Business Studies:

Science:
Religion:
French:

German:

English:

Home Economics:

CSPE:

SPHE:

Music:

Art:

Digital Media Literacy:

FIRST YEAR BOOK LIST 2024

Text & Test 1 New Edition

Text & Test 1 - Companion Book 1

Casio Scientific Calculator — fx-83GT Plus

Project Maths Copy

Log Tables

Turasl Educate.ie 2" Edition Pack

Artefact Textbook Package 2" Edition- Educate.ie

Geography in Action — educate.ie. New Edition
Geography in Action workbook- educate.ie

Network Textbook and Activities and Accounts Book
— Educate .ie 2" Edition

Elements of Science Package

Inspire Book 1% — 3™ & Portfolio — Educate.ie
Allons y 1 Educate.ie New Edition

Alles Klar - Junior Cycle German Plus Portfolio

Kingdom 1 (2nd Edition) Textbook and
Portfolio/Grammar Primer (Combined)

@Home JC Home Economics-Educate.ie

A World of Wellbeing (2021)

New Health and Wellbeing SPHE 1

Maestro Textbook and Portfolio

Artventure Textbook and Sketchbook (Combined)

Digital Media Literacy Book for Secondary Students
by Sarah McGuill

€25.50
€17.30
€19.95
€1.00

€4.00

€24.95
€31.95

€29.95

€39.95

€32.95

€29.95

€24.95

€34.95

€23.95

€32.95

€32.95

€15.95

€34.95

€32.95

€17.00

Note: The new Junior Cycle Schoolbooks Scheme, introduced for the 2024/25 school year,
will remove the cost from families of funding schoolbooks and core classroom resources for all

Junior Cycle students in post-primary schools




