FIRST YEAR BOOK LIST 2024

Mathematics:	Text & Test 1 New Edition Text & Test 1 - Companion Book 1 Casio Scientific Calculator – fx-83GT Plus Project Maths Copy Log Tables	€25.50 €17.30 €19.95 €1.00 €4.00
Gaeilge:	Turas1 Educate.ie 2 nd Edition Pack	€24.95
History:	Artefact Textbook Package 2 nd Edition- Educate.ie	€31.95
Geography:	Geography in Action – educate.ie. New Edition Geography in Action workbook- educate.ie	€29.95
Business Studies:	Network Textbook and Activities and Accounts Book – Educate .ie 2 nd Edition	€39.95
Science:	Elements of Science Package	€32.95
Religion:	Inspire Book 1 st – 3 rd & Portfolio – Educate.ie	€29.95
French:	Allons y 1 Educate.ie New Edition	€24.95
German:	Alles Klar - Junior Cycle German Plus Portfolio	€34.95
English:	Kingdom 1 (2nd Edition) Textbook and Portfolio/Grammar Primer (Combined)	€23.95
Home Economics:	@Home JC Home Economics-Educate.ie	€32.95
CSPE:	A World of Wellbeing (2021)	€32.95
SPHE:	New Health and Wellbeing SPHE 1	€15.95
Music:	Maestro Textbook and Portfolio	€34.95
Art:	Artventure Textbook and Sketchbook (Combined)	€32.95
Digital Media Literacy:	Digital Media Literacy Book for Secondary Students by Sarah McGuill	€17.00

Note: The new Junior Cycle Schoolbooks Scheme, introduced for the 2024/25 school year, will remove the cost from families of funding schoolbooks and core classroom resources for all Junior Cycle students in post-primary schools